GEORGE E. COLEO LEGAL FORMS

SIGNATURE(S)

UNOFFICIAL

November 1994

WARRANTY DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

96056354

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a periouser purpose.

inness for a partic	ular purpose.	WWW.
THE GRANTOR	BEVERLY JAEGER and ROBERT SEMANS sor Co-Trustees of the RUTH O. HOGAN	* AGGOA & LAST AS TO THE PROPERTY OF THE ACT OF THE PROPERTY O
TRUST DATED O	CTOBER 21, 1992	. COOK COUNTY RECORDER
	of Tempe County of	\(\frac{1}{2} \)
	and no/100	96056354
All committees arranged to being the description of commence of the commence o	DOLLAR	· 1
	valuable considerations in hand pai	
CONVEY	and WARRANT to	
RENEE N. DUBA	A side Drive, Libertyville, IL 60048	R DEPT-01 RECORDING \$27.00 T\$0009 TRAN 0701 01/22/96 09138:00 \$3809 \$ RN #-96-056354
the following describ	(Name and Address of Gran ee) bed Real Estate situated in the County of	. COOK COUNTY RECORDER
Cook	in the State of Illianis, to w	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only
See Back for	r Legal Description	27. 0
REINTHE!	,79896 1053 C	TTY OF EVANSTON 004003
nei mee		New Estate Transfer Tax
•	PAID JAN	City Clert's Office
	Company of the Compan	**************************************
		Agent MD
hereby releasing and	waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hon	nestead Exemption Laws or the State of Illinois.
	enants, conditions, and restrictions of record,	
Document No.(s)	26804864	DAY 160 F
Ambandaring and the many frameworkship to service drawns	; and to General Taxes for 1995	ed subsequent years.
Permanent Real Esta	ate Index Number(s): 11-18-414-022-100)5
	Estate: 1400 Himman Avenue, Unit 1	BOX 169 Solution BOX 169 Solution BOX 169 Solution BOX 169 Solution BOX 169
		day of January , 19 96
	Dated this	day or 19, 19
	\mathcal{L}	
PLEASE	X A Dear & G Street (SEA	(SEAL)
PRINT OR TYPE NAME(S)		Walley Carron
BELOW	BEVERLY JAEGER, SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE (SEA	ROBERT SEMANS, SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE (L) (SEAL)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Warranty Deed Individual to Individual

do

GEORGE E. COLES

REVENUE

STAMP

DEPT OF AEVENUE

UNIT NUMBER 1400-1W IN THE GREENWOOD INN CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED ON A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: LOTS 7, 8, AND 9 IN RLOCK 31 IN THE VILL AGE OF EVANSTON, A SUBDIVISION OF PARTS OF SECTION 13, TOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 13, AND SECTIONS 7, 18 AND 19, FOWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 26804864 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

State of Idina	nie, County of	THIE IIC		, s. , the undersigned, a	Notary Public in and for
IMPRESS SEAL U HERR		said County, in the S	itate aforesaid, DO द	HEREBY CERTIFY (1 A) BEVER	1
		personally known to	me to be the same	person whose is ne	subscribed to the
		foregoing instrumen	t, appeared before	me this day in person, and acknowled	ged thatShE
				nstrument as HEV free and volunts release and waiver of the right of homest	
Given under my hand and official seal, this		- JANUAR	19 96		
Commission expires 1210 1996		1996	- Joan a Bridger		
				NOTARY PUBLI	c U
This instrume	ent was prepare	xl by	Middle Commission of the special control of the special commission of	(Name and Address)	
	Mr. John Purdy (Name) Attorney at Law		SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS	TO:	
MAIL TO:			Rence N. Duba	Millionidado pa. Pramo Pirro II Pamilión dos I, Americalismodela aceid.	
	2215 York Keriess Suite 550		(Name) 1400 Hinman Unit L-W		
	(Oak-	Prook II. (City, State and Zip	-60521	Evanston, IL (Address)	60201
OR	RECORDE	R'S OFFICE BOX NO	,	(City, State and	Zio\

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ARIZONA)

SS

COUNTY OF MARICOPA)

PAMELA L.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Pamoia L. Heath
Notary Public Arizona
Maricopa County
My Commission Expires 2/25/98

I, HEATH the undersigned, a Notary Public in an For said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ROBERT SEMANS, personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that he signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.

Given under my hand and official seal, this 12th day of January, 1996.

Commission expires 726 many 25, 1996 Notary Public

30056354

JUNOFFICIAL COPY



UNOFFICIAL COPY MAP SYSTEM

CHANGE OF INFORMATION FORM

	SCANABLE DOCUMENT - READ THE FOLLOWING RULES							
	Changes must be kept in the space limitations shown 3. Print in CAPITAL LETTERS with BLACK PEN ONLY DO NOT use punctuation 4. Allow only one space between names, numbers and addresses							
SPECIAL NOTE:								
	If a TRUST number is involved, it must be put with the NAME, leave one space between the name and number							
	If y(40) not have enough room for your full name, just your last name will be adequate							
	Property index numbers (PIN #) MUST BE INCLUDED ON EVERY FORM							
-	PIN:							
	1 60201 - TT 6000000000000000000000000000000000	ر مسام						
	PROPERTY ADDRESS: STREET NUMBER STREET NAME = APT or UNIT CITY STATE: ZIP:							

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office